

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / **21027 . RWG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/State Police Headquarters** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Replace Switchgear and Associated Upgrades** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc

BIDDER:                      AWARD:                      FUNDS:

Low                               Adequate                     

Second                          Revised W.O./M.O.P.        Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third                              Addendum                   

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED                       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Superior Electric of Lansing, Inc. 212 West Sheridan Road Lansing MI 48906			5.00%	Bond	\$1,192,000.00  <b>2</b>
Centennial Electric, LLC 2206 Lansing Road Charlotte MI 48813			5.00%	Bond	\$1,221,000.00  <b>3</b>
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,236,145.00  <b>QDV Preference</b> <b>1</b>
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,795,866.00  <b>4</b>
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$1,810,118.00  <b>5</b>
Angels General Construction, Inc. 7152 Michigan Avenue Detroit MI 48210	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,999,911.00  <b>6</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21271 . KSZ**

Agency Name **DOC/Southern Region Business Office (SRBO)**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **MDOC SRBO Various Buildings Demolition**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED                     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Taplin Enterprises, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo MI 49006			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Signed Bid Summary not provided
Inner City Contracting, LLC 18701 Grand River Avenue Detroit MI 48223			5.00%	Bond	1
Bolle Contracting, LLC 408 E. 4th Street Clare MI 48617			5.00%	Bond	2
Smalley Construction, Inc. 131 S. Main Street Scottville MI 49454			5.00%	Bond	3
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	4
Dore & Associates, Inc. 900 Harry S. Truman Parkway P.O. Box 146 Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	5

# Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building  
P.O. Box 30026  
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21271 . KSZ**

---

Adamo Demolition Company			5.00%	Bond	\$1,888,594.27
320 E. Seven Mile Road					
Detroit	MI	48203			<b>6</b>

---

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 21316 . KSZ**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOC/Southern Region Buisness Office**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Powerhouse USTs & AST Removal**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Bolle Contracting, LLC 408 E. 4th Street Clare MI 48617				Not Provided	Non-responsive. Blank bid forms submitted.
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	1
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	2

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **551 / 21270 . SAR**

Agency Name **DMVA/42145 W Seven Mile** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Northville Forensic Lab Shooting Range - Lead Abatement** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect AMEC Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc

BIDDER:                      AWARD:                      FUNDS:

Low                               Adequate                     

Second                          Revised W.O./M.O.P.        Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third                              Addendum                   

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED                       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
EQ - Industrial Services 2701 N. I-94 Service Drive Ypsilanti                      MI                      48198			5.00%	Bond	\$415,475.00  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">1</span>
SQS, Inc., dba/ERG Environmental Services 13040 Merriman Road, Suite 200 Livonia                         MI                      481501816			5.00%	Bond	\$572,159.20  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">2</span>
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge                      MI                      48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$731,995.00  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">3</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 17076 . jbb**

Bid Package # **3**

Agency Name **DNR/Forest Islands** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 Scope **Forest Islands - ORV Trail Repairs** Index Number **12345**  
 Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022** **50916**

Director     SAB    Architect OHM Advisors, Inc.

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low                Adequate           

Second            Revised W.O./M.O.P.     Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third             Addendum           

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee            MI    49866			5.00%	Bond	\$340,003.00 <b>1</b>
Plutchak Fab, LLC N1715 US-41 Menominee        MI    49858				Check	\$363,510.00 <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19101 . GAG**

Agency Name **DNR/Cheboygan State Park**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Cheboygan SP - Utility System Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director       SAB      Architect      Prein & Newhof

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                            Adequate                        
 Second                      Revised W.O./M.O.P.        
 Third                          Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 21235 . GAG

Agency Name **DNR/Pere Marq State Trail: Clare Osceola Lake Co.**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Wayfinding Signage Project**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Kendra C. Thompson Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Blink Marketing dba Blink Signs 1925 St. Clair Ave. Cleveland OH 44114				Not Provided	
					Non-responsive. No Bid Bond.
A2K, LLC dba Image 360 Traverse City 1702 Barlow St. Traverse City MI 49686			5.00%	Bond	\$98,500.00  1



# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22284 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Muskegon State Game Area**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Wyman Nursery Fencing**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/22/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/21/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    DNR- Forest Resources Division

BIDDER:                      AWARD:                      FUNDS:

Low                               Adequate                     

Second                          Revised W.O./M.O.P.      

Third                             Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED                       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
JLH Fence & Farm Services, LLC P.O. Box 552 Wolverine MI 49799				Check	\$231,900.00 <b>1</b>
RMD Holdings Ltd., dba/Nationwide Construction 69951 Lowe Plank Road Richmond MI 48062			5.00%	Bond	\$247,187.60 <b>2</b>
Marquette Fence Company, Inc. 1446 M-28 East Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$257,000.00 <b>3</b>